 1 of 27 012207
FEATURES
 Single element 256-position linear taper
potentiometer
 Supports potentiometer terminal working
voltages up to 11V
 Potentiometer terminal voltage independent
of supply voltage

1 2 3
Bottom View
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER  RESISTANCE*  PACKAGE DESCRIPTION
DS2890-000  100 kΩ  T0-92
DS2890P-000  100 kΩ  6-pin TSOC
DS2890-000/T&R  100 kΩ  Tape & Reel of DS2890
DS2890P-000/T&R  100 kΩ  Tape & Reel of DS2890P
* Contact the factory for availability of alternate resistance values
DS2890
1-Wire Digital Potentiometer